
w
1. 13628 66. Fiedler, Christine w herzog gesundheitsmanagement 0:22:35,2 0:22:32,8
2. 24139 76. Meyer, Bianca w Siemens 0:22:52,6 0:22:49,8
3. 24582 86. Kaiser, Monika w Siemens 0:23:02,3 0:22:58,3
4. 10808 96. Hartl, Judith w ESB-Gashoppers 0:23:37,9 0:23:11,0
5. 12122 122. Firsching, Cornelia w Gehrlicher Solar AG 0:23:41,3 0:23:29,7
6. 26718 135. Niederbäumer, Kerstin w Telemotive 0:23:40,6 0:23:40,6
7. 6868 155. Hartig, Kerstin w BMS running team 0:24:21,4 0:23:49,0
8. 8 161. Stöckmann, Petra w Stadtwerke München 0:23:55,1 0:23:51,2
9. 1389 195. Fischer, Monika w Allianz 0:24:21,8 0:24:05,5

10. 9 215. Kleiner, Yvonne w TRION 0:25:41,2 0:24:12,3
11. 10 227. O'Leary, Mary w Giesecke & Devrient GmbH 0:24:21,4 0:24:17,9
12. 13731 243. Humpf, Mareike w Hexal Sandoz 0:24:27,5 0:24:22,2
13. 9566 322. Niedermeier, Roswitha w Deutsche Telekom 0:25:33,3 0:24:44,6
14. 17859 333. Appelt, Silvia w Team LMU 0:30:29,1 0:24:48,1
15. 24639 347. Schlump, Regine w Siemens 0:25:50,2 0:24:52,3
16. 25139 355. Feichtner, Claudia w Sparda-Team 0:32:39,4 0:24:54,4
17. 17229 385. Tietze, Simone w Team „Stadt München“ 0:25:03,4 0:25:01,1
18. 7041 417. Fassler, Maxi w Run for BSH 0:27:11,9 0:25:09,4
19. 16303 434. Reindl, Katja w Kreissparkasse München 0:25:52,6 0:25:14,8
20. 20887 465. Röser, Anke w Munich OrthoRunners 0:25:35,9 0:25:21,6
21. 29424 531. Luff, Evelyn w Versicherungskammer Bayern 0:39:24,5 0:25:35,1
22. 2801 533. Koelmel-Gudat, Daniela w Amway 0:25:53,2 0:25:35,4
23. 24120 548. Kleindienst, Beate w Siemens 0:26:19,6 0:25:37,7
24. 24206 552. Simmeth, Monika w Siemens 0:28:10,8 0:25:38,2
25. 27139 580. Ortloff, Tanja w The Linde Group 0:28:13,1 0:25:42,5
26. 22635 600. Härteis, Rita w Roche Diagnostics GmbH 0:26:41,8 0:25:45,6
27. 15788 616. Schuster, Birgit w BREATHLESS 0:35:12,1 0:25:48,1
28. 10624 671. Pick, Diana w Enterprise 0:27:07,9 0:25:57,5
29. 18867 700. Wagner, Christina w MBDA-Runners 0:28:24,0 0:26:02,4
30. 9441 705. Kühn, Harun w Deutsche Telekom 0:26:55,6 0:26:02,9
31. 8784 709. Baumart, Sylvia w DENK AKTIV 0:35:11,3 0:26:03,4
32. 7981 714. Treffler, Beate w Clariant Gersthofen 0:26:25,1 0:26:04,2
33. 21919 784. Meiwald, Daniela w ProSiebenSat.1 0:30:30,4 0:26:14,0
34. 2241 835. Brunner, Anna Maria w Amway 0:26:27,5 0:26:22,7
35. 27120 870. Pias Peleterio, Paula w The Linde Group 0:30:47,4 0:26:27,5
36. 29002 879. Peebles, Catriona w Team UniCredit Group 0:26:41,8 0:26:28,6
37. 1655 883. Pfandorfer, Monika w Allianz 0:26:49,7 0:26:28,9
38. 29467 891. Sklarzik, Stefanie w Versicherungskammer Bayern 0:28:07,0 0:26:29,5
39. 14054 908. Haubold, Iris w IABG 0:28:46,4 0:26:31,3
40. 9152 914. Fuchs, Bärbel w DB Team 0:27:19,3 0:26:31,8
41. 15563 956. Rackl, Christel w KMFV 0:38:17,4 0:26:35,6
42. 13516 958. Haupt, Corinna w Helmholtz Zentrum München 0:35:29,8 0:26:35,8
43. 1771 978. Goller, Liane w Alpharianer 0:36:54,7 0:26:38,1
44. 10567 986. Kaya, Gökan w EMW Rohrform-Technik 0:27:45,8 0:26:38,9
45. 13800 987. Reichenberger, Doris w HM3 Solutions 0:29:15,6 0:26:39,0
46. 12091 1026. Heigl, Gabriele w GE 0:28:08,0 0:26:43,4
47. 5049 1110. Kretzschmar, Bettina w Herzstücke 0:31:19,3 0:26:54,7
48. 14248 1144. Rosenberger, Barbara w ihk mehr km/h 0:29:52,8 0:26:57,9
49. 13714 1163. Burger, Barbara w Hexal Sandoz 0:31:57,6 0:27:00,7
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50. 9076 1176. Senftleben, Johanna w DB Team 0:30:40,9 0:27:02,2
51. 18140 1179. Hofner, Ursula w MAN Group 0:28:49,2 0:27:02,3
52. 19318 1190. Born, Gabriela w Micronas 0:39:05,9 0:27:02,8
53. 6782 1257. Hochreiter, Eva w Bosch4speed 0:28:16,0 0:27:09,7
54. 26340 1302. Hochwart, Dagmar w Sun Runners 0:32:37,1 0:27:14,6
55. 29492 1359. Schneider, Gabriele w Versicherungskammer Bayern 0:27:33,2 0:27:19,7
56. 13377 1375. Hofstetter, Nicole w Juffi`s Team 0:49:16,0 0:27:21,2
57. 17076 1399. Ruback, Marie w Team „Stadt München“ 0:30:47,2 0:27:23,0
58. 18752 1445. Hubner, Nina w MPIB PhDs 0:45:31,6 0:27:27,2
59. 17903 1455. Anthofer, Elisabeth w LV1871 0:38:34,3 0:27:28,0
60. 29485 1462. Hirmer, Steffi w Versicherungskammer Bayern 0:30:22,2 0:27:28,8
61. 8439 1463. Komander, Beata w csi 0:29:28,9 0:27:28,9
62. 3632 1465. Oehme, Jana w Asklepios Fachkliniken 0:31:45,4 0:27:29,0
63. 27992 1501. Höhnel, Katrin w Team UniCredit Group 0:32:49,9 0:27:31,7
64. 25262 1568. , w Sport Schuster 0:27:37,4 0:27:37,4
65. 20023 1606. Nothhaft, Sabine w Münchner Stadtentwässerung 0:32:41,4 0:27:40,4
66. 25054 1652. Leuthner, Elisabeth w Sony Ericsson Runners 0:29:13,3 0:27:43,4
67. 4536 1656. Krause, Bozena w Bayerischer Rundfunk 0:28:01,3 0:27:43,9
68. 17828 1661. Patragst, Anja w Team LMU 0:30:09,9 0:27:44,6
69. 18665 1704. Finkl, Katja w Max-Planck-Gesellschaft e.V. 0:31:55,2 0:27:47,7
70. 22665 1705. Hobmaier, Josefine w rocom Team 0:30:23,8 0:27:47,7
71. 10272 1712. Hentrich, Cora w EADS Deutschland 0:32:15,1 0:27:48,2
72. 23880 1728. Mair, Claudia w Siemens 0:54:12,0 0:27:49,5
73. 17024 1745. Plätzer, Cornelia w Team „Stadt München“ 0:48:46,0 0:27:51,1
74. 20897 1771. Reiche, Christin w Munich OrthoRunners 0:33:48,0 0:27:52,1
75. 26994 1786. Trautz, Simone w The Linde Group 0:32:12,1 0:27:53,0
76. 19709 1798. Achter, Irmi w MTU Turbo Runner 0:37:41,9 0:27:53,5
77. 19631 1807. Büchner, Marion w msg systems 0:45:08,3 0:27:53,9
78. 21295 1811. Müller, Annette w PeCon GmbH 0:32:19,3 0:27:54,2
79. 13277 1853. Rosenwirth, Carola w Die Besten 0:29:07,9 0:27:57,3
80. 19784 1857. Kronbeck, Christine w Münchener Rück 0:36:05,3 0:27:57,6
81. 21088 1900. Körner, Vanessa w P+P 0:32:29,9 0:28:00,5
82. 28103 1916. Ihssen, Iris w Team UniCredit Group 0:30:35,2 0:28:02,2
83. 4462 1920. Weirig, Marie-France w BBV-Team 0:28:28,4 0:28:02,4
84. 18757 1940. Hilger, Maxi w MPIB PhDs 0:47:21,2 0:28:03,6
85. 20881 1953. Herold, Tamara w Munich OrthoRunners 0:28:19,3 0:28:04,7
86. 13527 1984. Fabricius, Ina w Helmholtz Zentrum München 0:53:19,9 0:28:06,8
87. 13051 1987. Sydow, Silke w Güntner AG & Co. KG 0:37:26,2 0:28:06,9
88. 2101 1989. Wagner, Veronika w Amway 0:33:16,4 0:28:07,0
89. 9628 1995. Frank, Susanne w Die Extra Scharfen 0:42:02,4 0:28:07,4
90. 21927 2060. Neumann, Nicole w ProSiebenSat.1 0:45:55,2 0:28:11,7
91. 11838 2086. Praßler, Katrin w Fujitsu Siemens 0:35:38,9 0:28:13,6
92. 1236 2146. Balser, Margareta w Allianz 0:36:19,1 0:28:17,3
93. 28997 2156. roehl, sonja w Team UniCredit Group 0:42:40,0 0:28:18,0
94. 19522 2194. Schubert, Ulrike w RUN4MOR 0:37:09,4 0:28:20,8
95. 16081 2213. Roeck, Sonja w Kraft Foods RD&Q 0:41:03,4 0:28:21,7
96. 7264 2220. Kleinert, Anke w BT Germany 0:29:04,9 0:28:22,1
97. 25071 2223. Fernis, Gabriela w SORIN GROUP 0:31:40,5 0:28:22,4
98. 26980 2254. Ganter, Claudia w The Linde Group 0:29:42,5 0:28:24,5
99. 10758 2256. Retschke, Patricia w EPPING HERMANN FISCHER 0:43:46,2 0:28:24,7
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7450. 1014 23828. Walner, Andrea w Allianz 1:10:44,4 1:10:44,4
7451. 2502 23829. Chasovnikov, Irina w Amway 1:25:28,3 1:10:44,7
7452. 2581 23830. Schneider, Gallina w Amway 1:25:27,8 1:10:44,8
7453. 2760 23832. Steinhauer, Irina w Amway 1:10:59,7 1:10:47,8
7454. 2764 23833. Balles, Frieda w Amway 1:10:59,6 1:10:50,8
7455. 2207 23834. Rerich, Natalja w Amway 1:19:41,1 1:10:56,7
7456. 2736 23835. Wassmer, Ursula w Amway 1:43:11,7 1:11:04,9
7457. 2481 23836. Quante, Susanne w Amway 1:43:35,2 1:11:34,0
7458. 28296 23839. Kranawetvogl, Angelika w Team UniCredit Group 1:13:08,2 1:13:08,2
7459. 2270 23840. Oswald, Elke w Amway 1:47:01,4 1:14:41,4
7460. 2395 23843. Kuehnl, Mariannne w Amway 1:45:11,5 1:18:00,5
7461. 2622 23844. Frauhammer, Frieda w Amway 1:18:23,3 1:18:15,4
7462. 2620 23845. Brosowski, Anna Maria w Amway 1:18:23,5 1:18:15,8
7463. 2626 23846. Bocksberger, Albina w Amway 1:18:29,9 1:18:21,0
7464. 17965 23847. Eidenschink, Susanne w . 1:20:29,1 1:20:29,1
7465. 27258 23851. Fidoré, Renate w TicketOnline Runner's 1:26:00,5 1:26:00,5

m
1. 25998 1. Neuschwander, Florian m Stadtwerke München 0:18:18,5 0:18:17,1
2. 25997 2. Hallmann, Sebastian m Stadtwerke München 0:18:41,0 0:18:39,3
3. 13629 3. Lesoipa, Joram m herzog gesundheitsmanagement 0:19:07,3 0:19:05,7
4. 3 4. Hillebrand, Hansi m Fünf Flotte Beamte 0:19:11,0 0:19:09,5
5. 2 5. Pyka, Dennis m IPK International - Forever No. 1 0:19:14,1 0:19:12,1
6. 4 6. Hehn, German m Giesecke & Devrient GmbH 0:19:55,9 0:19:52,9
7. 17572 7. Ewender, Matthias m Lindner AG 0:19:58,1 0:19:56,4
8. 25052 8. Breen, Graham m Sony Ericsson Runners 0:20:05,2 0:20:01,0
9. 13458 9. Christ, Sebastian m Smarties 0:52:56,2 0:20:11,0

10. 13823 10. Folger, Bernd m Die HTFMler 0:20:19,0 0:20:17,4
11. 11934 11. Bräuer, Thomas m Wir tun es laufend 0:48:50,6 0:20:17,9
12. 8316 12. Schouren, Frank m CONTEXT 0:20:35,4 0:20:32,8
13. 17814 13. Kretner, Benedikt m Team LMU 0:20:47,4 0:20:42,1
14. 19615 14. Bscheidl, Marco m msg systems 0:20:46,8 0:20:43,2
15. 264 15. Bayer, Thomas m ACCOR Runners 0:20:47,6 0:20:43,9
16. 13797 16. Hobmaier, Reinmund m HM3 Solutions 0:20:48,4 0:20:45,6
17. 4264 17. Herrmann, m Baxter 0:20:48,3 0:20:45,8
18. 17191 18. Sonneck, Jürgen m Team „Stadt München“ 0:21:01,9 0:20:57,4
19. 3260 19. Hainz, Richard m AOK 0:36:33,3 0:21:05,0
20. 17785 20. Sahm, Marco m Team LMU 0:21:46,2 0:21:08,4
21. 22950 21. Welte, Martin m Rohde & Schwarz 0:22:14,2 0:21:17,3
22. 15744 22. Schmid, Andreas m running rhinos - Augustinum 0:35:16,6 0:21:18,3
23. 6975 23. Strasser, Marc m Run for BSH 0:21:22,7 0:21:19,1
24. 5264 24. Wefers, Matthias m Bertrandt-Runners 0:21:48,0 0:21:24,8
25. 29038 25. Greiner, Christopher m Team UniCredit Group 0:21:27,6 0:21:25,1
26. 9455 26. Mayr, Mathias m Deutsche Telekom 0:22:16,3 0:21:25,8
27. 6952 27. Huber, Benedikt m Run for BSH 0:21:32,3 0:21:28,5
28. 7128 28. Rudloff, William m Run for BSH 0:21:32,8 0:21:29,5
29. 12444 29. Schrott, Franz m GEWOFAG 0:21:39,7 0:21:34,8
30. 1763 30. Fahn, Oliver m Runners Pfaffenhofen a.d.Ilm 0:21:40,7 0:21:34,9
31. 8539 31. Heger, Thomas m DAB bank 0:21:38,1 0:21:35,4
32. 20878 32. Nieper, Ulrich m Munich OrthoRunners 0:21:42,7 0:21:36,7
33. 1399 33. Rumpel, Patrick m Allianz 0:21:47,4 0:21:38,5
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34. 12658 34. Krappweis, Ralf m Giesecke & Devrient GmbH 0:21:46,9 0:21:42,7
35. 15706 35. Luciani, Etienne m running rhinos - Augustinum 0:21:47,8 0:21:43,7
36. 27440 36. Janousek, Martin m TT Runners 0:21:56,6 0:21:43,8
37. 19456 37. Woth, Michael m Team EquityStory 0:21:52,4 0:21:48,7
38. 998 38. Leidl, Dieter m Allianz 0:21:59,1 0:21:50,3
39. 29883 39. , m Gore Running Team 0:22:46,2 0:21:53,1
40. 11247 40. Leppin, Daniel m Fachkliniken München 0:22:02,6 0:21:57,8
41. 27264 41. Schreiber, Sven m TicketOnline Runner's 0:22:32,0 0:21:58,0
42. 4838 42. Thielmann von, Georg m Bayern LB 0:22:24,3 0:22:06,2
43. 7092 43. Krügel, Tobias m Run for BSH 0:22:12,8 0:22:06,5
44. 20043 44. Wallner, Marcel m Münchner Stadtentwässerung 0:22:13,5 0:22:08,4
45. 9384 45. Fischer, Georg m Deutsche Telekom 0:22:20,2 0:22:10,1
46. 6976 46. Strasser, Martin m Run for BSH 0:22:17,8 0:22:13,2
47. 12835 47. Immisch, Stefan m Team Go In 0:22:18,3 0:22:13,4
48. 1425 48. Flöring, Thomas m Allianz 0:22:30,9 0:22:14,6
49. 8403 49. Mitterbauer, Christian m CSC CG Portals 0:23:46,4 0:22:16,1
50. 20069 50. Behrends, Johannes m MVTec Software GmbH 0:22:21,1 0:22:17,0
51. 4497 51. Greckl, Josef m Properos 0:27:45,0 0:22:18,0
52. 10721 52. Lampe, Bernhard m EPCOS 0:22:25,6 0:22:19,4
53. 14288 53. Willaschek, Phillip m IKEA München 0:22:55,0 0:22:20,8
54. 22679 54. Dumm, Martin m Rodenstock Runners 0:23:57,9 0:22:20,9
55. 28016 55. Kirsch, Maximilian m Team UniCredit Group 0:22:29,3 0:22:20,9
56. 23844 56. Koller, René m SHL Team 0:22:30,2 0:22:24,5
57. 24341 57. Rothbauer, Stefan m Siemens 0:22:33,9 0:22:26,9
58. 13654 58. Rudolph, Peter m Hexal Sandoz 0:22:57,7 0:22:27,9
59. 12838 59. Pellé, Frédéric m Team Go In 0:22:34,3 0:22:29,6
60. 23661 60. Stuhler, Florian m sd&m AG 0:22:32,4 0:22:29,6
61. 25257 61. Stadler, Christian m SPINNER GmbH 0:22:57,3 0:22:29,7
62. 5611 62. Baumann, Martin m BMW Group 0:23:00,6 0:22:29,9
63. 20896 63. Jäger, Arne m Munich OrthoRunners 0:22:35,9 0:22:30,2
64. 2611 64. Griesbeck, Ulrich m Amway 0:22:35,1 0:22:30,6
65. 8886 65. Czamara, Przemyslaw m DB Team 0:22:38,4 0:22:31,0
66. 29124 67. , m Team UniCredit Group 0:25:44,5 0:22:33,1
67. 3599 68. Lauxtermann, Frank m arvato systems 0:23:11,1 0:22:34,0
68. 10716 69. Maier, Martin m EPCOS 0:22:42,5 0:22:36,6
69. 25999 70. Klaus, Christian m Stadtwerke München 0:23:23,0 0:22:38,9
70. 28793 71. Schäfer, Klaus m Team UniCredit Group 0:22:45,5 0:22:39,4
71. 4524 72. Simmet, Walter m Bayerischer Landtag - Team 0:22:55,7 0:22:42,4
72. 9402 73. Haindl, Anton m Deutsche Telekom 0:22:55,7 0:22:45,0
73. 11256 74. Legeret, Thierry m Fachkliniken München 0:22:58,6 0:22:47,2
74. 25678 75. Gruber, Markus m Stadtwerke München 0:22:56,1 0:22:47,8
75. 16353 77. Müller, Tobias m Kühne + Nagel 0:23:01,0 0:22:50,9
76. 27893 78. Kerscher, Christoph m Tyco Electronics 0:22:54,2 0:22:51,3
77. 314 79. VU, Florent m ACCOR Runners 0:23:07,9 0:22:51,6
78. 823 80. Winkler, Dr., Bernd m Allianz 0:25:55,8 0:22:55,8
79. 11276 81. Link, Jakob m Fachkliniken München 0:23:08,5 0:22:55,9
80. 21387 82. Ostheimer, Dirk m Team Fimatrix 0:23:01,8 0:22:57,0
81. 15043 83. Krause, Wolfgang m iwis 0:23:29,3 0:22:57,3
82. 7049 84. Gehrmann, Christoph m Run for BSH 0:23:14,8 0:22:58,1
83. 20547 85. Nemeth, Stephan m Team Obermeyer 0:26:00,9 0:22:58,3
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1. Stadtwerke München 1 1:54:37,0
25998 Neuschwander, Florian m 0:18:17,1
25997 Hallmann, Sebastian m 0:18:39,3
25999 Klaus, Christian m 0:22:38,9
8 Stöckmann, Petra f 0:23:51,2
25774 Hilger, Christine f 0:31:10,5

2. Siemens 1 1:55:18,9
24341 Rothbauer, Stefan m 0:22:26,9
24139 Meyer, Bianca f 0:22:49,8
24582 Kaiser, Monika f 0:22:58,3
24724 Beck, Stefan m 0:23:25,4
24312 Kellner, Ingmar m 0:23:38,5

3. Allianz 1 1:56:17,8
1399 Rumpel, Patrick m 0:21:38,5
998 Leidl, Dieter m 0:21:50,3
1425 Flöring, Thomas m 0:22:14,6
1389 Fischer, Monika f 0:24:05,5
1655 Pfandorfer, Monika f 0:26:28,9

4. Deutsche Telekom 1 1:57:08,4
9455 Mayr, Mathias m 0:21:25,8
9384 Fischer, Georg m 0:22:10,1
9402 Haindl, Anton m 0:22:45,0
9566 Niedermeier, Roswitha f 0:24:44,6
9441 Kühn, Harun f 0:26:02,9

5. Team LMU 1 1:58:07,6
17814 Kretner, Benedikt m 0:20:42,1
17785 Sahm, Marco m 0:21:08,4
17791 Böhm, Tobias m 0:23:44,4
17859 Appelt, Silvia f 0:24:48,1
17828 Patragst, Anja f 0:27:44,6

6. Run for BSH 1 1:59:29,6
6975 Strasser, Marc m 0:21:19,1
6952 Huber, Benedikt m 0:21:28,5
7128 Rudloff, William m 0:21:29,5
7041 Fassler, Maxi f 0:25:09,4
7095 Leimer, Stephanie f 0:30:03,1

7. Team „Stadt München“ 1 2:00:03,4
17191 Sonneck, Jürgen m 0:20:57,4
17150 Schubert, Jürgen m 0:23:18,7
16926 Mauerer, Stephan m 0:23:23,2
17229 Tietze, Simone f 0:25:01,1
17076 Ruback, Marie f 0:27:23,0

8. Giesecke & Devrient GmbH 1 2:00:06,7
4 Hehn, German m 0:19:52,9
12658 Krappweis, Ralf m 0:21:42,7
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12508 Stahl, Erich m 0:24:06,4
10 O'Leary, Mary f 0:24:17,9
12497 Schmitt, Carmen f 0:30:06,8

9. Team UniCredit Group 1 2:00:19,4
29038 Greiner, Christopher m 0:21:25,1
28016 Kirsch, Maximilian m 0:22:20,9
29124 , m 0:22:33,1
29002 Peebles, Catriona f 0:26:28,6
27992 Höhnel, Katrin f 0:27:31,7

10. Munich OrthoRunners 1 2:01:22,7
20878 Nieper, Ulrich m 0:21:36,7
20896 Jäger, Arne m 0:22:30,2
20879 Walther, Markus m 0:24:02,1
20887 Röser, Anke f 0:25:21,6
20897 Reiche, Christin f 0:27:52,1

11. Siemens 2 2:02:35,1
24263 Ammer, Christian m 0:23:41,8
23971 Voigt, Jürgen m 0:24:06,2
24859 Giesl, Klaus m 0:24:17,1
24639 Schlump, Regine f 0:24:52,3
24120 Kleindienst, Beate f 0:25:37,7

12. The Linde Group 1 2:03:21,0
27235 Deichsel, Florian m 0:23:26,3
26862 Sauerwein, Peter m 0:23:49,6
26975 Kusch, Stefan m 0:23:55,1
27139 Ortloff, Tanja f 0:25:42,5
27120 Pias Peleterio, Paula f 0:26:27,5

13. DB Team 1 2:03:23,0
8886 Czamara, Przemyslaw Lukasz m 0:22:31,0
9071 Wagner, Anton m 0:23:21,7
9048 Rückl, Bernhard m 0:23:56,3
9152 Fuchs, Bärbel f 0:26:31,8
9076 Senftleben, Johanna f 0:27:02,2

14. Versicherungskammer Bayern 1 2:04:00,8
29404 Bittl, Hubert m 0:23:03,4
29463 Steiger, Simon m 0:23:57,5
29468 Kriesch, Volkmar m 0:24:55,3
29424 Luff, Evelyn f 0:25:35,1
29467 Sklarzik, Stefanie f 0:26:29,5

15. Amway 1 2:04:51,6
2611 Griesbeck, Ulrich m 0:22:30,6
2221 Albrecht, Konrad m 0:25:08,3
2770 Mehner, Hermann m 0:25:14,6
2801 Koelmel-Gudat, Daniela f 0:25:35,4
2241 Brunner, Anna Maria f 0:26:22,7
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16. Team UniCredit Group 2 2:06:06,7
28793 Schäfer, Klaus m 0:22:39,4
29037 Liebek, Rene m 0:23:06,1
28418 Sicheneder, Christian m 0:24:01,0
28103 Ihssen, Iris f 0:28:02,2
28997 roehl, sonja f 0:28:18,0

17. Allianz 2 2:06:29,6
823 Winkler, Dr., Bernd m 0:22:55,8
978 huxhorn, michael m 0:23:07,4
1757 Schnittger, Jörg m 0:23:15,5
1236 Balser, Margareta f 0:28:17,3
821 Mielke, Angelika f 0:28:53,6

18. Roche Diagnostics GmbH 1 2:06:32,4
22657 Bornschlegl, Johannes m 0:23:17,7
22631 Schütte, Heiko m 0:23:40,8
22594 Dobmeier, Claus m 0:24:42,0
22635 Härteis, Rita f 0:25:45,6
22523 Greif, Ulrike f 0:29:06,3

19. running rhinos - Augustinum München 1 2:07:02,7
15744 Schmid, Andreas m 0:21:18,3
15706 Luciani, Etienne m 0:21:43,7
15750 Mannstein, Wolfgang m 0:24:05,5
15756 Gimber, Petra f 0:28:56,3
15767 Auer, Julika f 0:30:58,9

20. Siemens 3 2:07:05,2
24315 Ziegler, Cai-Nikolas m 0:24:30,3
24664 Sebelin, Oliver m 0:24:31,1
24322 Pascher, Michael m 0:24:36,1
24206 Simmeth, Monika f 0:25:38,2
23880 Mair, Claudia f 0:27:49,5

21. BMW Group 1 2:07:18,3
5611 Baumann, Martin m 0:22:29,9
6169 Rios Forscht, Alexander m 0:23:44,0
6147 Rajzen, Markus m 0:23:48,0
6355 Wente, Insa Mareen f 0:28:36,8
5969 Lade, Irina f 0:28:39,6

22. Team „Stadt München“ 2 2:07:40,9
17181 Siebert, Martin m 0:23:25,6
16536 Brandstetter, Johannes m 0:23:50,5
17256 Voitel, Dirk m 0:24:01,6
17024 Plätzer, Cornelia f 0:27:51,1
17009 Peter, Gabriele f 0:28:32,1

23. BMS running team 1 2:07:59,7
6856 Block, Jochen m 0:23:31,6
6851 Almeling, Marcus m 0:23:46,1
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6868 Hartig, Kerstin f 0:23:49,0
6897 Wiegand, Gerald m 0:25:54,7
6895 Weber, Anke f 0:30:58,3

24. Hexal Sandoz 1 2:08:12,6
13654 Rudolph, Peter m 0:22:27,9
13731 Humpf, Mareike f 0:24:22,2
5 Lange, Jochen m 0:26:10,4
13714 Burger, Barbara f 0:27:00,7
13689 Nitsche, Andreas m 0:28:11,4

25. Rohde & Schwarz 1 2:08:14,6
22950 Welte, Martin m 0:21:17,3
22962 Behrens, Florian m 0:23:20,6
22832 Kirchner, Josef m 0:23:23,5
22936 Thoma, Monika f 0:30:03,6
22935 Thom, Isabell f 0:30:09,6

26. Bayern LB 1 2:08:31,6
4838 Thielmann von, Georg m 0:22:06,2
4800 Riedl, Wolfgang m 0:23:33,3
4862 Wissler, Claus m 0:23:50,1
4820 Schumacher, Kristina f 0:29:06,1
4769 Maksymchyk, Valeriy f 0:29:55,9

27. MAN Group 1 2:08:38,2
18233 Pauli, Olaf m 0:23:32,6
18337 Wenninger, Florian m 0:24:46,1
18150 Richard, Karl m 0:24:46,8
18140 Hofner, Ursula f 0:27:02,3
18110 Gottschalk, Ingrid f 0:28:30,4

28. Run for BSH 2 2:08:51,0
7092 Krügel, Tobias m 0:22:06,5
6976 Strasser, Martin m 0:22:13,2
7049 Gehrmann, Christoph m 0:22:58,1
7053 Gomer-Plutowsky, Karin f 0:30:27,7
7153 Valtorta, Caroline f 0:31:05,5

29. The Linde Group 2 2:09:27,0
27035 Nitschke, Andreas m 0:24:04,3
27092 Müller-Thorwart, Ole m 0:24:09,6
27174 Lerzer, Richard m 0:24:55,6
26994 Trautz, Simone f 0:27:53,0
26980 Ganter, Claudia f 0:28:24,5

30. IABG 1 2:09:38,5
14062 Limmer, Dieter m 0:24:42,7
14059 Jans, Herbert m 0:24:44,4
14048 Gaffal, Peter m 0:24:47,6
14054 Haubold, Iris f 0:26:31,3
14104 Hoffmann, Katrin f 0:28:52,5
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31. ProSiebenSat.1 1 2:09:49,5
21945 Saruba, Benno m 0:24:10,1
21872 Brenner, Gerhard m 0:25:21,0
21976 Zumstein, Daniel m 0:25:52,7
21919 Meiwald, Daniela f 0:26:14,0
21927 Neumann, Nicole f 0:28:11,7

32. Münchener Rück 1 2:09:56,6
19790 Montjoie, Felix m 0:23:11,9
19839 Schoska, Meik m 0:24:01,8
19777 Freidank, Uwe m 0:24:34,1
19784 Kronbeck, Christine f 0:27:57,6
19806 Kaiser, Regine f 0:30:11,2

33. BMW Group 2 2:10:41,4
5995 Leukel, Stefan m 0:23:58,3
5945 Kotzian, Andreas m 0:24:09,4
6266 Sodtke, Christof m 0:24:12,4
5994 Lermer, Ramona f 0:29:07,8
6311 Ulrich, Stephany f 0:29:13,5

34. Helmholtz Zentrum München 1 2:10:43,9
13570 Brielmeier, Markus m 0:23:47,3
13539 Piccoli, Giovanni m 0:25:42,1
13493 Freyer, Marcus m 0:26:31,9
13516 Haupt, Corinna f 0:26:35,8
13527 Fabricius, Ina f 0:28:06,8

35. Team UniCredit Group 3 2:10:47,8
28241 Vogler, Stefan m 0:24:05,4
28435 Neszmélyi, Dávid m 0:24:21,6
28036 Gasteyer, Thomas m 0:24:51,1
28754 Tietz, Susanne f 0:28:37,0
28438 Braun, Kathrin f 0:28:52,7

36. Max-Planck-Gesellschaft e.V. 1 2:10:53,9
18724 Schülke, Jan-Philip m 0:24:36,3
18701 Meyer-Borchert, Sebastian m 0:24:45,2
18685 Kornemann, Frank m 0:24:58,9
18665 Finkl, Katja f 0:27:47,7
18649 Brongel, Kinga f 0:28:45,8

37. Versicherungskammer Bayern 2 2:11:18,6
29584 Bundschuh, Thomas m 0:24:55,4
29446 Glaser, Stefan m 0:25:44,6
29588 Brokow, Knut m 0:25:50,1
29492 Schneider, Gabriele f 0:27:19,7
29485 Hirmer, Steffi f 0:27:28,8

38. MTU Turbo Runner 1 2:11:20,1
19712 Holzapfel, Peter m 0:24:14,9
19660 Holzer, Florian m 0:24:28,2
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19665 Schönenborn, Harald m 0:25:01,9
19709 Achter, Irmi f 0:27:53,5
19691 Hoffmann, Katja f 0:29:41,6

39. Münchner Stadtentwässerung 1 2:11:52,2
20043 Wallner, Marcel m 0:22:08,4
20019 Mühl, Jens m 0:23:08,1
20047 , m 0:24:38,7
20023 Nothhaft, Sabine f 0:27:40,4
20014 Löwe, Marika f 0:34:16,6

40. Bosch4speed 1 2:11:56,5
6702 Lohberger, Martin m 0:24:00,8
6735 Franz, Alexander m 0:24:28,1
6719 Rodatus, Andreas m 0:24:42,3
6782 Hochreiter, Eva f 0:27:09,7
6778 Krauss, Julia f 0:31:35,6

41. Clariant Gersthofen 1 2:12:02,9
7995 Walz, Gerold m 0:24:39,7
7991 Hauptmannl, Norbert m 0:25:46,0
7981 Treffler, Beate f 0:26:04,2
7996 Jung, Günter m 0:26:24,3
7990 Knöpfle, Ingrid f 0:29:08,7

42. Team „Stadt München“ 3 2:12:28,2
16874 Lammers, Josef m 0:24:18,4
16519 Bichlmaier, Jürgen m 0:24:42,8
17070 Rohrer, Markus m 0:24:59,7
16878 Langer, Iris f 0:29:10,6
16750 Hogeback, Anna-Maria f 0:29:16,7

43. Siemens 4 2:12:31,2
24384 Voggesser, Josef m 0:24:37,0
24238 Oppelt, Ingo m 0:24:38,1
23999 Milinski, Alexander m 0:24:43,2
24310 Zillner, Sonja f 0:28:48,8
23923 Frech, Rosi f 0:29:44,1

44. Die Besten 1 2:12:38,9
13298 Thomas, Christoph m 0:23:11,7
13207 Eberhart, Friedrich m 0:25:55,0
13241 Kotter, Timo m 0:26:34,2
13277 Rosenwirth, Carola f 0:27:57,3
13210 Fackler, Petra f 0:29:00,7

45. BMW Group 3 2:12:45,7
6351 Wellhausen, Gunther m 0:24:15,8
6204 Schmadl, Harald m 0:24:16,8
6054 Microys, Nicolas m 0:24:19,6
5837 Heinzel, Sonja f 0:29:56,4
5796 Grzanna, Alexandra f 0:29:57,1
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46. ECD 1 2:12:57,2
11051 Novak, Peter m 0:23:24,6
11053 Stecher, Josef m 0:24:10,2
11052 Mühlleidner, Martin m 0:25:17,4
11056 Gruber, Johanna f 0:28:31,9
11057 Kohl, Marion f 0:31:33,1

47. msg systems 1 2:13:07,7
19615 Bscheidl, Marco m 0:20:43,2
19645 Karas, Michael m 0:25:45,0
19619 Palm, Hartmut m 0:26:26,1
19631 Büchner, Marion f 0:27:53,9
19614 Huber, Christine f 0:32:19,5

48. ESB-Gashoppers 1 2:13:12,8
10808 Hartl, Judith f 0:23:11,0
10769 Reinermann, Peter m 0:25:38,9
10790 Schwihel, Andre m 0:27:31,3
10781 Pittrich, Michael m 0:28:09,6
10797 Schmidt, Christina f 0:28:42,0

49. The Linde Group 3 2:13:23,7
27022 Schwencker, Martin m 0:24:58,1
27193 Walter, Franz-Georg m 0:25:00,9
27173 Gruber, Andreas m 0:25:05,7
27122 Steinbrecher, Elisabeth f 0:28:54,5
26855 Lucas, Anna f 0:29:24,5

50. Team UniCredit Group 4 2:13:35,9
28640 Brand, Jürgen m 0:24:51,8
28862 Eckstein, Helmut m 0:25:04,2
28921 Lindermayer, Manfred m 0:25:32,4
28575 Schedel, Ursula f 0:29:01,1
28064 Figl, Cornelia f 0:29:06,4

51. DB Team 2 2:13:38,1
8996 Schiebel, Holger m 0:24:15,4
8974 Galler, Josef m 0:24:30,5
8936 Lehner, Richard m 0:25:33,6
8964 Richter, Liane f 0:29:09,1
8975 Galler, Margot f 0:30:09,5

52. BREATHLESS 1 2:13:40,9
15792 Kottenhahn, Bernd m 0:24:36,1
15789 Schubert, Hermann m 0:25:22,0
15782 Baumüller, Robert m 0:25:48,0
15788 Schuster, Birgit f 0:25:48,1
15785 Wetzel, Antonie f 0:32:06,7

53. Powered by EPO 1 2:13:43,1
11076 Hoyal, Barnaby m 0:23:35,9
11080 Hoffmann, Alexander m 0:24:29,0
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